Protokoll Wettkampf 430, das WeihnachtsViertelfinale

Platz

00 N Ok WDN PR

Name

Victoria Suchantke
Isa Windmdiller

Neri Lemke

Alina Meyer

Clara Lou Kusel
Jana Rohde

Katja Breithaupt
Maike Gottenstroter

Jahrgang Verein

2000
2002
2009
2010
2010
2007
2001
2009

W98 Hannover

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 e.V.
SGS Hannover

Delmenhorster SV 1905

SSG Braunschweig

Hannover 96

TSV Pattensen

W98 Hannover

Zeit Lage

00:33,32 Brust
00:34,03 Brust
00:27,50 Freistil
00:27,98 Freistil
00:32,42 Riicken
00:32,70 Riicken
00:29,70 Schmetterling
00:30,02 Schmetterling

Punktzahl
679
638
637
605
576
561
556
538



